SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales

start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #
CJ-2024-121
CJ-2023-449
CJ-2024-261
CJ-2024-78
CJ-2023-175
CJ-2024-424
CJ-2024-319

NAME
KEY
STERLING
KILLIAN
RALSTON
BROWN
COOPER
HALL

ADDRESS

30025 S 4195 RD

8250 OVERLOOK TRL
10062 E NORTHSHIRE
1323 N 151ST E AVE

200 ELM ST

5633 E COVEY CT

18127 ANTHEM RIDGE RD

CITY
INO
CLMR
CLMR
TUL
CHEL
CLMR
OWA

APPRAISAL
80,000
250,000
177,000
75,000
42,000
320,000
1,576,000

DATE
20-Mar
20-Mar
20-Mar
27-Mar
27-Mar
24-Mar
27-Mar



