## **SHERIFF SALE LIST**

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	<b>APPRAISAL</b>	DATE
CJ-2024-121	KEY	30025 S 4195 RD	INO	80,000	20-Mar
CJ-2023-449	STERLING	8250 OVERLOOK TRL	CLMR	250,000	20-Mar
CJ-2024-261	KILLIAN	10062 E NORTHSHIRE	CLMR	177,000	20-Mar
CJ-2024-78	RALSTON	1323 N 151ST E AVE	TUL	75,000	27-Mar
CJ-2023-175	BROWN	200 ELM ST	CHEL	42,000	27-Mar
CJ-2024-424	COOPER	5633 E COVEY CT	CLMR	320,000	24-Mar
CJ-2024-319	HALL	18127 ANTHEM RIDGE RD	OWA	1,576,000	27-Mar